
Linie 15 Kallmünz - Steinsberg - Lorenzen -
Lappersdorf - Regensburg Hauptbahnhof

gültig ab 23. Februar 2026
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Sonn- und Feiertag

Wolfsegg Ortsmitte
Wolfsegg Feuerwehrhaus
Hohenfels Kapelle
Hohenfels Am Sterzenbach
Hohenfels Ziegelhütte
Fuchsmühle
Baumühle
Lauf
Carolinenhütte
Rohrbach
Kaiserhäusl
Traidendorf
Duggendorf (2)
Heitzenhofen West
Heitzenhofen Ost
Weichseldorf
Gessendorf
Kallmünz Alte Dinauer Straße
Kallmünz Friedhofplatz
Kallmünz Schule
Kallmünz Friedhofplatz
Kallmünz Holzheimer Straße
Holzheim Hirschbergersiedlung
Holzheim Post
Holzheim Ost
Schwaighausen
Trischlberg
Buchenlohe
Hohenwarth bei Steinsberg
Reiterberg
Steinsberg Unterschlagweg
Steinsberg Ortsmitte (1)
Steinsberg Sportplatz
Eitlbrunn Kirche
Eitlbrunn Leber
Loch Ortsmitte
Loch Schlagweg
Abzw. Loch
Holz
Ziegelhütte
Stettwies
Hainsacker Am Kuffholz
Lorenzen Kallmünzer Str.
Lorenzen [P+R]
Lorenzen Regenstrand
Pielmühle
Lappersdorf Industriestr.
Lappersdorf Oppersdorfer Str. (1)
Lappersdorf Oppersdorfer Str. (4)
Lappersdorf Am Hohensand
Lappersdorf Gymnasium (1)
Lappersdorf Mittelschule
Kareth In der Pfeifing
Kareth Pfälzer Weg
Kareth Hauptstraße
Neukareth (1)
Rgbg Pfälzer Siedlung
Rgbg Bei der Rinnen
Regensburg Am Holzhof
Regensburg Steinweg (B)
Regensburg Naabstraße
Rgbg. Weichs/DEZ (D)
Rgbg Weißenburgstraße (B)
Regensburg Stobäusplatz (4)
Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (B5)
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Sonn- und Feiertag

Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (C2)
Regensburg Hauptbahnhof (C1)
Regensburg Stobäusplatz (2)
Rgbg Weißenburgstraße (A)
Rgbg. Weichs/DEZ (B)
Regensburg Naabstraße
Regensburg Steinweg (A)
Regensburg Steinweg (D)
Regensburg Am Holzhof
Rgbg Bei der Rinnen
Rgbg Pfälzer Siedlung
Neukareth (2)
Lappersdorf Gymnasium (4)
Kareth In der Pfeifing
Oppersdorf Süd
Oppersdorf Ortsmitte
Oppersdorf Nord
Einhausen
Hainsacker Hochgrain
Harreshof
Lappersdorf Oppersdorfer Str. (5)
Lappersdorf Industriestr.
Pielmühle
Lorenzen Regenstrand
Lorenzen [P+R]
Lorenzen Kallmünzer Str.
Stettwies
Ziegelhütte
Holz
Abzw. Loch
Loch Schlagweg
Loch Ortsmitte
Eitlbrunn Leber
Eitlbrunn Kirche
Steinsberg Sportplatz
Eichlberg
Buchenlohe
Hohenwarth bei Steinsberg
Steinsberg Ortsmitte (2)
Steinsberg Unterschlagweg
Reiterberg
Hohenwarth bei Steinsberg
Buchenlohe
Trischlberg
Dornau
Holzheim Ost
Holzheim Post
Holzheim Hirschbergersiedlung
Kallmünz Holzheimer Straße
Kallmünz Friedhofplatz
Kallmünz Schule
Kallmünz Friedhofplatz
Kallmünz Alte Dinauer Straße
Gessendorf
Weichseldorf
Heitzenhofen Ost
Heitzenhofen West
Duggendorf (1)
Traidendorf
Kaiserhäusl
Rohrbach
Carolinenhütte
Lauf
Baumühle
Fuchsmühle
Hohenfels Ziegelhütte
Hohenfels Am Sterzenbach
Hohenfels Kapelle
Wolfsegg Feuerwehrhaus
Wolfsegg Raiffeisenbank
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